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AL BANK

szauduedad-tadnssuasiniu

v e Ui 128-6-00360-1 Anain THB
Sl . Aduagsm suilsana sanuz ol Active
snpnutiogd ailn.ap, sudssinal dagnan ROJANABR.
ubsodtiidn eyl 0.00 gaawurhih 96 0.00
Hunsgarasaiao:
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03-09-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 21,087.00 21,087.00 108682
03-09-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 120,000.78 141,087.78 108682
03-08-2019 8931001 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 11,496.78 152,584.56 108682
03-09-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 171.20 152,755.76 1085682
03-09-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 171.20: 162,926.96 108682
03-09-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 228.00 153,154.96 108682
{3-09-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISA (28682 392.00 153,546.96 108682
03-09-2019 931000 BCM4 GFMIS/ 108682 3,280.00 156,826.96 108682
03-08-2619 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 740.00 157,666.96 108682
03-09-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,920.00 159,486.26 108682
03-09-2019 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri -120,000.78 39,486.18 0128
03-09-2019 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri -21,087.00 18,399.18 0128
3-09-2019 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri -11,496.78 6,902.40 0128
03-09-2019 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri ~392.00 8,510.40 0128
03-09-2019 93599 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri ~228.00 6,282.40 0128
03-09-2019 93999 BPDWT Ayuthaya Agri @f*“ -171.20 6,411.20 108682
03-09-2019 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri -740.00 5,371.20 0128
03-09-2019 93999 BPDWT Ayutihaya Agri - - 2,001.20 0128
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03—097201 9
03-09-2819
04-09-2018
04-09-2018
04-09-2019
04-08-2019
04-09-2019
04-09-2019
04-09-2019
04-09-2019
04-09-2019

04-09-2019

93999

93999

931001

931001

931001

931001

- 8931001

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

BPOWT Ayutthaya Agri
BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri
BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCH14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682
BCh14 GFMIS/ 108682
BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri
BPOWT Avyutthaya Agri
BPOWT Avyulthaya Agri
BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri
BPOWT Ayutthaya Agri

WA SWIRN5AT Ine
wufl 35 BEUFEN IV weeasant A wetan ppwy 10110
Tws. 0-22087799. duid: corporate.banking@idb.co.th

s
1

-1,920.00
-171.20
620.00
420.00
830.00
4,635.00
267179
-2,671.79
-4,635.00
-420.00-
-620.00

-830.00

Tan7

171.20 0128
0.00 108682
620.00 108682
1,040.00 108682
1,870.00 108682
6,405.00 108682
8,076.79 108682
6,405.00 0128
1,870.00 0128
1,450.00 0128
830.00 0128
0.00 0128
da'hl ¥ uihaeuian b
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SHRTHETV I 128-6-00360-1 fnadu - THB

Hadoyd Aduag s oz gonustiyd Active
Fanvig i sdn.an, dulssnm fagre ROJANABR.
aeeathian TR 0.00 paadudiull 46 0.00

dWanggsnsaiag
Fufivgines A fud 01-09-2019 i o Judl 30:09-2019 EE

oo (G557 o (5400 7

IR RIREY | %uﬁ ¥
SHALA )
Y WA SUASSATT SVLRAER winaiazide ATIVLIY LA SLNER W11
Sl
06-09-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMiS/108682 43,400.00 43,400.00 108682
06-09-2019 93909 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri -43,400.00 0.00 0128
09-09-2019 931002 BCD14 GRVIS/ 108682 1,480.00 1,480.00 108682
09-09-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,138.00 3,618.00 108682
09-09-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,080.00 7.,698.00 108682
09-09-2019 231002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,520.00 11,218.00 108682
09-08-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 720.00 11,938.00 108682
09-08-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,600.00- 15,538.00 108682
09-09-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,790.00 18,328.00 108682
09-09-2019 931002 BCD14 GFVIS/ 108682 3,600.00 21,928.00 108682
09-09-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 183.89 22,111.89 108682
o
09-09-2019 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri &" -3,600.00 18,511.89 108682
09-09-2019 93999 BFDWT Ayulthaya Agri | : 15,721.89 108682
09-09-2019 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agrl R - -3,600.00 12,121.89 0128
£8-09-2019 93999 BFDWT Ayutthaya Agri -183.89 11,938.00 0128
09-09-2019 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri -4,080.00 7,858.00 0128
09-08-2019 93999 BPOWT Ayutthaya Agri -3,520.00 4,338.00 0128

09-09-2G19 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri -720.00° 3,618.00 0128




O‘QvOQa201 9
09-09-2019
10-09-2018
10-08-2018
10-09-2019
10-09-2018
10-098-2019
10-09-2019
10-08-2018
10-08-2019
10-08-2012

10-09-2019

93999
93999
931000
931000
931000
931000
931600
931000
93999
93999
93999

93999

BPOWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPFDWT

BFDWT

BPDWT

BPOWT

Avyutthaya Agri
Avyutthaya Agri
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Avyutthaya Agri
Ayutthaya Agri
Avyutthaya Agri

Ayutthaya Agri

R awnsayeing
sl 35 DUUFYNIY wesaasaasnila tueinnn AR 10110
Tws 0-22087799, Suid: comporale.banking@lib.co.th

4 s

A gaumih

-1,480.00
-2,138.00
1,360.00
1,320.00
1,360.00
420.00
120.00
1,000.00
-1,000.00
~320.00
+1,360.00

-1,000.00

2amn7

2,138.00

0.00
1,360.00
2,680.00
4,040.00
4,460.00
4,580.00
5,580.00
4,580.00
4,260.00
2,800.00

1,900.00
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108682
0128
108682
0128

0128
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10-09-2019 93999 BPDWT Ayufthaya Agri -1,360.00 540.00 0128
10-09-2019 93659 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri -420.00 120,00 0128
10-09-2019 93999 BPOWT Ayulthaya Agri -120.00 0.00 0128
13-09-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 2,840.00 2,840.00 108682
13-09-2018 931000 BCIY4 GFMIS/ 108682 9,580.00 12,420.00 108682
13-08-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 120.00 12,540.00 108682
13-09-2018 93999 BFDWT Avutthaya Agri -9,5680.00 2,960.00 0128
13-09-2019 93999 BPDWT Avyutthaya Agri -120.00 2,840.00 0128
13-09-2019 93999 BPOWT Ayutthaya Agri -2,840.00 0.00 128
16-09-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 1,360.00 1,360.00 108682
16-09-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 1,840.00 3,200.00 108682
16-09-2019 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri -1,840.00 1,360.00 0128
16-09-2019 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri %5/5 -1,360.00 0.00 0128
18-00-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 = 1,080.00 1,080.00 108682
18-09-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISMO‘CB;G!:;E;. B [ 39,200.00 40,280.00 108682
18-09-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 660.00 40,940.00 108682
18-09-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 980.00 41,920.00 108682
18-09-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 532.00 42,452.00 108682
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18-09-2019

18-09-2019

18-09-2019

18-09-2019

18-09-2019

18-09-2019

18-09-2018

18-09-2019

18-09-2019

19-08-2019

19-09-2019

19-09-2019

931000
931000
93999
93999
93009
93999
93999
93999
93999
931001
931001

931001

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BFDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/108682
Ayutthaya Agri
Ayutthaya Agri
Avyutthaya Agri
Ayutthaya Agri
Ayutthaya Agri
Ayutthaya Agri
Ayutthaya Agri
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/ 108682

GRMIS/ 108682

i wihwsn

. suegnT L

329.00
560.00
-1,080.00
-39,200.00
-560.00
-329.00
-660.00
-980.00
-532.00
692.00
1,020.00

2,820.00

3an7

Wil 35 anuguiv wrsaradirnila wetanin ngkuw 10110

Tws. D-22087799, Hind: carporate. banking@kib.co.th

42,781.00
43,341.00
42,261.00
3,061.00
2,501.00
2,472.00
1,512.00
532.00
0.00
692.00
1,712.00

4,632.00

Cdall »

108682
108682
0128
0128
0128
0128
0128
0128
0128
108682
108682

108682

uthisaung it
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19-08-2019
19-09-2019
19-08-2019
19-09-2019
16-09-2019
19-09-2019
19-09-2019
19-09-2019
18-09-2019
20-09-2019
20-09-2619
20-09-2079
20-09-2019
20-09-2019
20-09-2019
20-09-2019
20-09-2019

20-09-2019

FUHLAT
ik
TEUY

931001
931001
931001
93899
03952
93999
93088
93999
93999
931001
231001
931001
931000
931000
931000
931600

931000

93999

s wdl 01-09-2019

um [00:00 7 |
ki
UGS AT PrRALn

BCD4 GFMIS/ 108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPOWT Ayutihaya Agri
BROWT Ayutthaya Agri
BPOWT Ayulthaya Agri
BPOWT Ayutthaya Agri
BPOWT Ayulthaya Agri
BPDWT Avyuithaya Agri
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BC14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ¢ .~ ..
BCD14 GrMisHosgsz T
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Avyutthaya Agri

SAALIL
szl d
":'T ARV

paamdurhin s

wanmaude

THB

Active
ROJANABR.
0.00

do Yud 30-09-2019

i {24:00 ¥ |
Frupiudu gpnAstidn
1,116.20 5,648.20
1,028.20 6,676.40
59,00 6,735.40
-2,820.00 3,915.40
-1,020.00 2,895.40
-1,116.20 1,779.20
-692.00 1,087.20
-1,028.20 59.00
-59.00 0.00
1,500.00 1,500.00
48,520.00 50,020.00
27,000.00 77,020.60
26,700.00 103,720.00
9,340.00 113,060.00
, 126.20 113,186.20
200.00 113,386.20
105.00 113,491.20
~105.00 113,386.20

TN

108682

08682

108682

D128

0128

0128

0128

0128

0128

108682

168682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0128
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20-08-2019
20-09-2019
20-09-2019
23-09-2012
23-09-2019
23-09-2019
23-09-2019
23-09-2019
23-09-2019
24-09-2018

24-09-2019

93999
93999
93999
93999
931001
931001
931001
93999
93999
93999
931001

231001

BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri -126.20
BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri -200.00
BPOWT Ayutthaya Agri -9,340.00
BPDWT Avutthaya Agri -26,700.00
BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 10,540.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00
BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 265743
BPDWT Avyutthaya Agri -3,000.00
BFDWT Ayutthaya Agri -10,540.00
BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri -2,657.43
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,240.00
BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 240.00
b 4 dsonh 4an 7

. auAsngaing
W 35 anuFuedv wisaaansnfia wetann afamw 10110
Ing. 0-22087799, Sua: comporate.banking@kib.co.th

113,260.00
113,060.00
103,720.00
77.020.00
87,660.00
90,560.00
93,217.43
90,217.43
79,677.43
77,020.00
79,260.00

79,500.00
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24-09-2019 931001
24-09-2019 931002
24-09-2019 931602
24-09-2019 931002
24-09-2019 931002
24-09-2019 931002
24-09-2019 931002
24-09-2019 93999
24-09-2039 93999
24-09-2019 93999
24-09-2019 939899
24-09-2019 93999
24-08-2019 93999
24-09-2019 93999
24-09-2019 93999
24-09-2019 93999
24-09-2019 93999
25-009-2019 93999

SLIEnSnGang

METTHAL BANK

sraandpedad-daydnssugsiaiy

128-6-00360-1
fAduays ausanm
aln.an, sudannm

0.00

an v 01-09-2019

ViR | 00:00 ¥ |

VBT BLEY

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPOWT
" BPDWT
BPOWT
BFDWT
BPOWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BRPDWT
BRPOWT
BPDWT

BPDWT

E R Tt ey

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMVIS/ 108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Ayuithaya Agri
Ayutthaya Agri
Ayutthaya Agri
Avyutthaya Agri

Ayuithaya Agri

Ayutthaya Agril®

Ayuﬁhayé Agn S

Ayutthaya Agri
Ayutthaya Agri
Avyutthaya Agri

Ayutthaya Agri

Anary THB
soyusay g Active
dagym ROJANABR,
naaduii i el 0.00
i fia Juv 30-09-2019
wanaunide ERNERITIRGT] OO IHED
4,600.00 84,100.00
120.00 84,220.00
355.00 84,575.00
500.00 85,075.00
3,280.00 88,355.00
2,552.00 90,907.00
1 ,720.0.0 92,627.00
~720.00 91,907.00
-1,720.00 90,187.00
-600.00 89,687.00
i -120.00 89,567.00
7
Cq/h -2,560.00 87,007.00
-355.00 86,652.00
" Bs200 84,100.00
-2,240.00 81,860.00
-240.00 81,620.00
-4,600.00 77,020.00
-47,020.00 30,000.00
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0128

0128

0128

0128

108682

0128




25-09-2019

25-09-2019

25-09-2019

25-08-2019

25-09-2019

25-09-2019

25-09-2019

25-08-2019

25-09-2019

25-09-2019

25-09-2019

26-09-2019

931002

431002

931002

931002

931000

ITBANK

93999

93999

93999

93892

93999

931001

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

PBDWP

BFOWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

wudl 35 anuguyiv savaasaamnia wpdRun Az 10110

GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

9294~
10900016141400111

Ayutthaya Agri
Ayufthaya Agri
Ayutthaya Agri
Ayutthaya Agri
Ayutthaya Agri

GFMIS/108682

1 siusn

g auansAgshan

s, 0-22087799, Bued: coporate.banking@kdb.co.ih

880.00
1.620.00
3,000.00
2,968.00
7,131.00

-3,000.00

-890.00
-1,620.00
-7,131.00
-3,000.00
-2,968.00

645.00

KLY

30,980.00
32,610.00
35,610.00
38,578.00
45,708.00
42,709.00
41,719.00
40,098.00
32,968.00
29,968.00
27,000.00

27,645,00
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108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0128

0128

0128

0128

108682

108682
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26-09-2019 931001 BCH14 GFMIS/108682 940.00 28,585.00 108682
26-09-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 600.00 29,185.00 108682
26-09-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,593.6.5 30,778.66 108682
2§-09-2019 831001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 532.30 31,310.98 108682
26-09-2019 931001 " BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 3,467.29 34,778.25 108682
25-09-2019 93999 BPOWT Ayutthaya Agri -600.00 34,178.25 0128
26-09-2019 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri -1,593.66 32,584.59 0128
26-08-2019 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri -940.00 31,644.59 0128
26-09-2019 93999 BPOWT Ayutthaya Agri -532.30 31,112.29 0128
26-09-2019 93999 BPOWT Ayutthaya Agri -645.00 30,467.29 0128
26-09-2019 93999 BPOWT AydthayaAgri e 3,467.29 2700000 108682
27-09-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISI'IOBGBé N ) 321)00 27,320.00 108682
27-09-2019 931040 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 360.0.0 27,680.00 108682
27-09-2019 931600 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 620.00 28,300.00 108682
27-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,682.13 29,982.13 108682
27-08-201% 931?{00 BCD14 GFMIS/08682 2,872.90 32,855.03 108682
27-09-201% 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,500.00 36,355.03 108682
27-09-2019 931000 BCM4 GFMIS/08682 2,039.30 38,394.33 108682
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27-09-2019
27-09-2019
27-09-2019
27-09-2019
27-09-2019
27-09-2018
27-08-2019
27-09-2019
27-09-2018
30-09-.2019
30-09-2019

30-08-2019

931000
93999
93989
93998
93959
93999
93999
93999
930998
93999
931002

931002

BPOWT

BPOWT

BCD14

BCD14

GFMIS/ 108682

Ayutthaya Agri

Ayutthaya Agri
Ayufthaya Agri
Ayutthaya Agri
Ayutthaya Agri
Ayutthaya Agri
Ayuithaya Agri
Ayutthaya Agri
Ayutthaya Agri
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

UNA. SRR v

Al ndnas

i _sauuin

1,196.71
-320.00
-620.00
-360.00

-2,872.90
-2,039.30
-1,682.13
-1,196.71
-3,500.0-0
-27,000.00
2,900.00

4,255.00

Gawn 7

wufl 35 muguntn updanaaaowila wiedenn AsmE 10110

Tus. 0-22087799, Hd: corporale banking@léb.co.th

¥

39,591.04
39,271.04
38,651.04
38,291.04
35,418.14
33,378.84
31,696.71
30,500.00
27,000.00
0.00
2,900.00

7,155.00
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0128
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0128
0128
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0128
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SETTL Aauagsen sulszna apuzioyd Active

Saunriad @ln.ag. oudseuno gasan ROJANABR.

sanaarRanIaiTd 0.00 aaevduiilrhitdls 0.00 -

wanarsnssuine: '
© udvingInTa s dud 01-09-2019 ) #¢ Juw .30-09-2019 =
va1 {0000 ¥ | nan {24:00 ¥
FUTIMN - [ E ! &
L
At Wi FUAgsnssY SNURAG LR wanuauea Arrndy panaILuEn TWdAIU
Fa0d
30-09-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 508.00 7,663.00 1086382
30-09-2G19 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 16,936.68 18,599.68 108682
30-08-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,032.00 24,631.68 108682
30-08-2012 03999 i BPOWT Ayutthaya Agri -2,900.00 21,731.68 0128
30-09-2019 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri ) -4,255.00 17,476.68 0128
30-09-2019 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri -508.00 16,968.68 0128
30-09-2019 93998 BFOWT Ayutthaya Agri -1(,936.68 6,032.00 0128
30-08-2019 93999 BPOWT Ayutthaya Agri -6,032.00 0.00 0128
& &
gantAsin 511,477.64 tanniia -511,477.64

Total CL.CK. 0.00

A suwsafing
w2l 35 puuapsv wwnaassaswiin we¥ann Apwn 16110 o L
Tns. 0-22087799, Hud: corporate.baniq'ng@ktb.po.th f@/;
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sianmasnssuing
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Vif | 00:00 ¥ | | 24:00 v
Sl aan Yuii ' ¥
FOHLET
Farid ERIER SHHRTATI SULAYEEELE wrnasda Annudy gasassdn  sfasnan
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03-09-2019 431000 BC4 GFMIS/M108682 2,800.00 2,800.00 108682
03-09-2019 90155 ceca B Debt 10273091 -2,800.00 000 0700
- Round1:CK#10273091TRCBR# 101 CID# ! ’ ’
04-09-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/(8682 360.00 360.00 108682
o - CB Debil
06-09-2019 90155 CBCA Round1-CK#10273092TRCBRiH D1 10273092 360,00 .00 0700
10-09-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,144.00 1,144.00 108682
CB Debit
10-08-2019 0155 CBCA Round1:CK#10273093TRCBRIM 01CIDR 10273093 -1,144.00 0.60 0700
17-08-2019 931400 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 1,144.00 1,144.00 108682
i CB Debit
17-09-2019 901565 CBCA Round1:CK#1027 3094 TRCBRE101CID# 10273094 -1,144.00 0.00 0700
23-09-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 33,240.00 33,240.00 108682
24-09-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 1,166.00 34,406.00 108682
25-09-201¢9 560991 CWTRC Salary. 10273096 -30,360.00 4,146.00 0128
25-08-2019 931002 BCDt4 GFMIS/108682 1,104.58 5,150.58 108682
25-08-2019 [TBANK PBDWP 9294-10900016141400111 -2,880.00 2,270.58 0128
26-09-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:65 SBR:343 ICAS INCL R1 10273097 -1,166.00 1,104.58 0700
vannsin 40,958.58 ganaiia -39,854.00 éf’%
Tetal CLCK. 0.00
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27-08-2019 561041 TSTOCA \aafEUID=56104 1442 TLO=B 144,143.00 144,143.00 0128
27-08-2019 ITBANK PBDWT (9002 -0701300013 -144,143.00 0.00 0128
gamAsin 144,143.00 vamaiia -144,143.00

Total CLCK. 0.00
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